2015-2016 GRANT RECIPIENTS FOR DISTRICT 5610 DISTRICT GRANT #DG1626408

Grant Number
15CAPO1
15CAP02
15DIS03
15CAP0O4
15CAP0O5
15DIS06

15CAPQ7

15DIS08

15DIS09
15CAP10
15CAP11
15CAP12

15CAP13

15DIS14

15DIS15

15DIS16

Club
Brookings
Brookings

Canton
Centerville
Le Mars
Luverne
Mapleton

Marshall/Marshall
Sunrise

Marshall Sunrise
Rapid City Evening
Sibley
Sioux City
Sioux City

Sioux Falls
Downtown

Sioux Falls South/
SF West &

Downtown SF

District 5610
Foundation
Committee

Grants Committee

Total Awarded

Award
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00

$988.00

$4,000.00

$3,500.00
$1,000.00
$475.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,137.00

$298.00

$33,398.00

Project Name

Safety Mats for Boys and Girls Club of Brookings
Junior Golf Clubs for First Tee Life Skills

Park Playground Equipment

Broadway Street Landscaping

Water Disinfection Units

Luverne Rotary Park

Fan for the New City Fire Truck
Camden Trail Arch With Enhancements

Food for Kids Meal Packaging

Children’s Dental Health Education Initiative
Bicycle Safety Project With Helmets
Improvement to Warming Shelter

Peru Wheels of Hope

Computers and Lockers for Bishop Dudley Hospitality House

Food Packages for Overseas and Local Backpack Program

District Foundation Day Training

Grants Administration



