2015-2016 GRANT RECIPIENTS FOR DISTRICT 5610 DISTRICT GRANT #DG1626408

Grant Number	Club	Award	Project Name
15CAP01	Brookings	\$1,000.00	Safety Mats for Boys and Girls Club of Brookings
15CAP02	Brookings	\$1,000.00	Junior Golf Clubs for First Tee Life Skills
15DIS03	Canton	\$5,000.00	Park Playground Equipment
15CAP04	Centerville	\$1,000.00	Broadway Street Landscaping
15CAP05	Le Mars	\$1,000.00	Water Disinfection Units
15DIS06	Luverne	\$2,500.00	Luverne Rotary Park
15CAP07	Mapleton	\$988.00	Fan for the New City Fire Truck
15DIS08	Marshall/Marshall Sunrise	\$4,000.00	Camden Trail Arch With Enhancements
15DIS09	Marshall Sunrise	\$3,500.00	Food for Kids Meal Packaging
15CAP10	Rapid City Evening	\$1,000.00	Children's Dental Health Education Initiative
15CAP11	Sibley	\$475.00	Bicycle Safety Project With Helmets
15CAP12	Sioux City	\$1,000.00	Improvement to Warming Shelter
15CAP13	Sioux City	\$1,000.00	Peru Wheels of Hope
15DIS14	Sioux Falls Downtown	\$5,000.00	Computers and Lockers for Bishop Dudley Hospitality House
15DIS15	Sioux Falls South/ SF West & Downtown SF	\$2,500.00	Food Packages for Overseas and Local Backpack Program
15DIS16	District 5610 Foundation Committee	\$2,137.00	District Foundation Day Training
	Grants Committee	\$298.00	Grants Administration
	Total Awarded	\$33,398.00	